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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 684889 ROMEO VIRGINIA1 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO28/05/02

 686331 CHWOJNIK TAMARA2 CDS MANGIAROTTI07/10/98

 726418 ELMER LUISE3 Federazione AUSTRIA22/06/00

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA4 SAN PAOLO MILANO02/12/05

 630528 BUSNELLI MATILDE5 SCHERMA BRESSO25/09/98

 618436 PASQUALI GIULIA6 SCHERMA BRESSO01/07/95

 642300 INCORVAIA GIADA7 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO20/01/03

 716758 DVININA VALERIIA8 CDS MANGIAROTTI26/01/93

 665383 IZZO IULIA9 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO22/02/02

 726236 RODOPOULOU NEFELI10 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO31/01/03

 687963 MASCAGNI MARTINA11 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO12/11/03

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA12 SCHERMA SARONNO05/06/03

 720977 WELLS TESLA13 CDS MANGIAROTTI05/01/97

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE14 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO14/01/07

 680436 SESSA MARTINA15 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO27/04/04

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA16 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO22/07/05

 609944 FINIZIO IDA17 CDS MANGIAROTTI11/11/92

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA18 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO05/06/07

 602283 AYRES BEATRICE19 SCHERMA BRESSO11/04/94

 625282 FANTINI FRANCESCA20 CDS MANGIAROTTI05/01/99

 703830 DE CAPRIO AGNESE21 SAN PAOLO MILANO09/09/09

 671854 OLDANI GIULIA22 SCHERMA SARONNO06/09/02

 665243 MONDELLI CAMILLA23 SCHERMA SARONNO28/12/02

 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA24 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO26/02/08

 101134 PURICELLI LAURA25 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO12/02/74

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA26 SAN PAOLO MILANO17/02/07

 648420 GALLI VERONICA27 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO08/05/90

 697764 LIMONTA MICHELA28 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO09/02/09

 646656 ROMANO ALESSANDRA29 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO25/02/02

 697130 CASTANO EMMA30 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO04/09/08

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETT31 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO18/06/08

 687377 GIRONI SOFIA32 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/07/07

 688088 KUMARI PAYAM33 MINERVIUM ACADEMY20/02/09

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA34 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/11/07

 665587 VAI FRANCESCA35 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO15/06/06

 660817 RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA36 CDS MANGIAROTTI25/08/04

 685319 GIORDANI SARA37 SCHERMA SARONNO10/05/07

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE38 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO10/04/08

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE39 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO11/11/04

 612444 GALBIATI MARTA40 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO10/04/94

 643449 GENNARI ANNA41 SCHERMA BRESSO09/09/02

 662922 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA C42 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO09/07/05

 655148 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA43 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO23/03/02

 608948 ROVATI BEATRICE44 CUS PAVIA05/04/90

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA45 SAN PAOLO MILANO04/09/07

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA46 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/09/08

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA47 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO27/01/06

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA48 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO27/02/07
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 690825 CANCELLIERI VIOLA49 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO07/07/08

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA50 BRIANZASCHERMA18/07/08

 684978 CENNAME FLORA51 SAN PAOLO MILANO19/12/09

 710042 BIUNDO FRANCESCA52 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO23/01/00

 675490 MAIOCCHI AMELIE53 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO08/03/09

 690737 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA54 COMENSE SCHERMA18/07/07

 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA55 SAN PAOLO MILANO29/04/09

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA56 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI04/05/05

 686039 SANTANGELO MARTA57 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO30/11/09

 699900 BOLTRI MAYA58 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI30/06/10

 703847 AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESC59 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI14/12/06

 632061 CASTIGLIOLA MARTA60 SCHERMA BRESSO13/10/98

 687947 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA61 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO09/06/09

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA62 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD29/07/07

 628940 BELLEZZE REBECCA63 SCHERMA BRESSO23/02/00

 691046 LENSI ELEONORA64 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD08/06/10

 726419 RUMENOVSKI CINTIA65 Federazione AUSTRIA13/07/06

 688708 MARCOZZI ALICE66 CDS MANGIAROTTI26/12/06

 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA67 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO30/11/09

 697977 MAGGIONI MATILDE AMALIA68 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI08/12/08

 687147 BARATELLI ALICE69 CDS MANGIAROTTI16/06/96

 636010 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESC70 CDS MANGIAROTTI01/06/97

 683872 ANIELLO LUZ71 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO09/12/07

 635999 GALLO CHIARA72 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO02/12/94

 706965 BUNTINA IRINA73 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO14/01/84

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA74 BRIANZASCHERMA24/09/07

 695767 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA75 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/06/06

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA76 CDS MANGIAROTTI09/06/06

 134283 GABELLA BARBARA77 BRIANZASCHERMA30/10/69

 603101 RAVASI ROBERTA78 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI11/01/75

 708517 DE NADAI BEATRICE79 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO21/02/10

 697820 PLYTKEVICH ALONA80 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO31/10/07

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA81 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/03/06

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET82 SAN PAOLO MILANO06/11/06

 726231 KNUDSEN AYDA JANE83 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO27/08/07

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE84 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD23/06/08

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA85 SAN PAOLO MILANO25/04/08

 710964 FELICANI ELENA86 SCHERMA BRESSO08/01/93

 687191 CIAPPARELLI MARTA87 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO21/09/09

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA88 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO25/05/07

 684925 MICHELETTI GINEVRA89 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE16/11/10

 650050 ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA90 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO09/04/04

 700235 BARISELLI SERENA91 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO17/04/09

 709589 CARU' ESTER92 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE27/09/08

 662630 MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA93 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI22/03/07

 693817 GROHOVAZ STELLA94 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/05/06

 694810 CIRIELLO GAIA95 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE14/01/09

 697759 PICCIONE MAYA96 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO28/04/10

 724741 LUZZARA FEDERICA97 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO12/03/09
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 654312 PIERACCIANI AURORA98 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE08/06/02

 684166 FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA99 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI09/05/07

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA100 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO01/02/07

 680041 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA101 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO19/09/02

 645328 MOISELLO MARIA102 CUS PAVIA21/01/98

 698440 BIGOTTO ANTONELLA103 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO26/04/62

 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA104 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO11/06/09

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA105 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/11/07

 703811 MADINI SONIA106 MANTOVA SCHERMA01/12/90

 688984 VEGINI BIANCA107 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO14/07/10

 696341 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE108 CUS PAVIA02/10/09

 698883 TAGLIABUE MATILDE109 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO01/11/09

 710969 MALLARDI VALENTINA110 SCHERMA BRESSO13/12/95

 704097 RUBIN CHIARA111 MANTOVA SCHERMA22/01/10

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA112 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI04/04/05

 694442 ORIGGI STELLA113 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT28/01/09

 653034 SONZOGNO ENRICA114 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO07/10/68

 103920 GRILLO LOREDANA115 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO23/02/65

 716725 MARCOMINI VITTORIA116 MANTOVA SCHERMA27/07/09

 709703 PUCCI GIORGIA117 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO25/11/09

 698081 MARINO SIRIA118 CUS PAVIA08/06/09

 702835 ALLEGRETTI ELENA119 MANTOVA SCHERMA17/02/82

 688524 BRESCIANI AURORA120 CUS BERGAMO ASD25/08/09

 687946 MASCHERONI ASIA121 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO20/12/09

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA122 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO26/12/07

 726420 RUSHCHAK KATERYNA123 Federazione AUSTRIA05/05/07

 710983 ROBBIATI MARTINA124 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO24/07/98

 691400 BENETTON ELENA ANNA MARIA125 BRIANZASCHERMA25/12/64

 719229 LUCARELLI BIANCA126 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO31/12/03

 708647 OLIVA FABIANA127 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO08/02/08

 714629 BATTAGLIA MARTA128 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE03/07/79

 700692 AZZALI PETRA MARIA129 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE11/05/07

 633953 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA130 CDS MANGIAROTTI23/05/99

 699677 D'ANDREA SUSANNA131 SCHERMA SARONNO14/08/09

 701514 BERGAMIN CLEOFE132 SCHERMA SARONNO30/03/10

 715930 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA133 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO27/04/67
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 2

ELMER LUISE - EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

GALLI VERONIC - BGPOL (Bergamo)

DE CAPRIO AGN - MISPM (Milano)

CANTATORE BEA - MISES (Milano)

MASCAGNI MART - MILEG (Legnano)

PURICELLI LAU - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

PASQUALI GIUL - MIBRE (Bresso)

GIRONI SOFIA - MIPRO (Milano)

TOGNI GIULIA - BGPOL (Bergamo)

SESSA MARTINA - MISES (Milano)

MONDELLI CAMI - VASOR (Saronno)

DVININA VALER - MIMAN (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

OLDANI GIULIA - VASOR (Saronno)

FREGONESE VER - MISPM (Milano)

RODOPOULOU NE - MIPIT (Milano)

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)

INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

BARERA FRANCE - MIGIR (Milano)

WELLS TESLA - MIMAN (Milano)

GRASSI SOFIA - VASOR (Saronno)

RAGOZZINO ANT - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

ROMANO ALESSA - MIPRO (Milano)

GALLI LUCREZI - MISPM (Milano)

AYRES BEATRIC - MIBRE (Bresso)

ACCARDI CLAUD - BGPOL (Bergamo)

CASTANO EMMA - MIPIT (Milano)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

FANTINI FRANC - MIMAN (Milano)

ROMEO VIRGINI - MIPIT (Milano)

LIMONTA MICHE - MIPRO (Milano)

IZZO IULIA - MIPIT (Milano)
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ELMER LUISE - EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

CANTATORE BEA - MISES (Milano)

MASCAGNI MART - MILEG (Legnano)

PASQUALI GIUL - MIBRE (Bresso)

SESSA MARTINA - MISES (Milano)

DVININA VALER - MIMAN (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

RODOPOULOU NE - MIPIT (Milano)

INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

WELLS TESLA - MIMAN (Milano)

GRASSI SOFIA - VASOR (Saronno)

GALLI LUCREZI - MISPM (Milano)

ACCARDI CLAUD - BGPOL (Bergamo)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

ROMEO VIRGINI - MIPIT (Milano)

IZZO IULIA - MIPIT (Milano)
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ELMER LUISE - EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

PASQUALI GIUL - MIBRE (Bresso)

DVININA VALER - MIMAN (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

GALLI LUCREZI - MISPM (Milano)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

ROMEO VIRGINI - MIPIT (Milano)

15

10

14

15

14

15

7

15

ELMER LUISE - EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

GALLI LUCREZI - MISPM (Milano)

ROMEO VIRGINI - MIPIT (Milano)
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ROMEO VIRGINI - MIPIT (Milano)
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 1

 65

ELMER LUISE-EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

MAIOCCHI AMELIE-MBORO (Monza)

 15

 3
ELMER LUISE-EEAUT (Comune non specificato)F  1
P. 12:451

 33

 32

GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 13
GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  2
P. 12:551

 17

 81

DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)

AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESCA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 9
DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)F  3
P. 12:452

 49

 16

CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 14

 15
CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)F  4
P. 12:552

 9

 56

MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)

 15

 14
MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)F  5
P. 12:453

 88

 24

BELLEZZE REBECCA-MIBRE (Bresso)

PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 12

 15
PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  6
P. 12:553

 25

 40

PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 15

 14
PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  7
P. 12:454

 57

 8

GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)

KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)

 15

 12
GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  8
P. 12:554

 5

 69

TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 9
TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  9
P. 12:455

 92

 28

LENSI ELEONORA-PVSPS (Pavia)

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 10

 15
SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)F  10
P. 12:555

 21

 85

MONDELLI CAMILLA-VASOR (Saronno)

MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 15

 6
MONDELLI CAMILLA-VASOR (Saronno)F  11
P. 12:456

 76

 12

DVININA VALERIIA-MIMAN (Milano)

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 12
DVININA VALERIIA-MIMAN (Milano)F  12
P. 12:556

 13

 77

CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)

BOLTRI MAYA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 5
CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)F  13
P. 12:457

 45

 20

ROVATI BEATRICE-PVCUS (Pavia)

OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)

 13

 15
OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)F  14
P. 12:557

 29

 36

FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)

PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)

 15

 14
FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)F  15
P. 12:458

 68

 4

CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

RODOPOULOU NEFELI-MIPIT (Milano)

 4

 15
RODOPOULOU NEFELI-MIPIT (Milano)F  16
P. 12:558
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 67

FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)

 15

 5
FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)F  17
P. 12:459

 35

 30

INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 11

 10
INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)F  18
P. 12:559

 19

 46

VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)

BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 13

 15
BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-MIGIR (Milano)F  19
P. 12:4510

 51

 14

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)

 5

 15
WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)F  20
P. 12:5510

 11

 54

GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

 15

 13
GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)F  21
P. 12:4511

 86

 22

BRUNETTI SOFIA-PVSPS (Pavia)

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 12

 13
RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  22
P. 12:5511

 27

 38

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)

 8

 15
ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)F  23
P. 12:4512

 70

 6

SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 13

 14
GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)F  24
P. 12:5512

 7

 58

AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)

CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 7
AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)F  25
P. 12:4513

 39

 26

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)

 15

 13
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  26
P. 12:5513

 23

 42

RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)

CASTANO EMMA-MIPIT (Milano)

 14

 15
CASTANO EMMA-MIPIT (Milano)F  27
P. 12:4514

 55

 10

CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)

BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)

 12

 15
BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)F  28
P. 12:5514

 15

 50

FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 10
FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)F  29
P. 12:4515

 82

 18

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

ROMEO VIRGINIA-MIPIT (Milano)

 7

 15
ROMEO VIRGINIA-MIPIT (Milano)F  30
P. 12:5515

 31

 34

GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)

LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)

 11

 15
LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)F  31
P. 12:4516

 63

 2

BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)

IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)

 5

 15
IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)F  32
P. 12:5516
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 1

 128

ELMER LUISE-EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

-

 0

 0
ELMER LUISE-EEAUT (Comune non specificato)H  1
P.

 65

 64

MAIOCCHI AMELIE-MBORO (Monza)

GABELLA BARBARA-MIBRI (Monza)

 15

 6
MAIOCCHI AMELIE-MBORO (Monza)H  2
P. 12:051

 33

 96

GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  3
P.

 97

 32

-

GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 0

 0
GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  4
P.

 17

 112

DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)

-

 0

 0
DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)H  5
P.

 81

 48

AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESCA-MIMAL (Milano)

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 13
AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESCA-MIMAL (Milano)H  6
P. 12:151

 49

 80

CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)

FELICANI ELENA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 14
CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)H  7
P. 12:052

 113

 16

-

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 0

 0
CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)H  8
P.

 9

 120

MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)

-

 0

 0
MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)H  9
P.

 73

 56

CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)

 7

 15
BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)H  10
P. 12:152

 41

 88

MARCOZZI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

BELLEZZE REBECCA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 13

 15
BELLEZZE REBECCA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  11
P. 12:053

 105

 24

-

PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 0

 0
PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  12
P.

 25

 104

PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

-

 0

 0
PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  13
P.

 89

 40

ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA-MIGIR (Milano)

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 8

 15
CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  14
P. 12:153

 57

 72

GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)

PLYTKEVICH ALONA-MIPIT (Milano)

 15

 13
GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  15
P. 12:054

 121

 8

-

KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)

 0

 0
KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  17
P.

 69

 60

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAL (Milano)

CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)

 12

 9
LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAL (Milano)H  18
P. 12:154

 37

 92

RUMENOVSKI CINTIA-EEAUT (Comune non specificato)

LENSI ELEONORA-PVSPS (Pavia)

 12

 15
LENSI ELEONORA-PVSPS (Pavia)H  19
P. 12:055

 101

 28

-

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 0

 0
SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)H  20
P.

 21

 108

MONDELLI CAMILLA-VASOR (Saronno)

-

 0

 0
MONDELLI CAMILLA-VASOR (Saronno)H  21
P.

 85

 44

MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

MAGGIONI MATILDE AMALIA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 13
MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  22
P. 12:155

 53

 76

GALLO CHIARA-MIPRO (Milano)

DVININA VALERIIA-MIMAN (Milano)

 6

 15
DVININA VALERIIA-MIMAN (Milano)H  23
P. 12:056

 117

 12

-

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 0

 0
MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  24
P.

 13

 116

CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)H  25
P.

 77

 52

BOLTRI MAYA-MIMAL (Milano)

ANIELLO LUZ-MIACC (Milano)

 15

 11
BOLTRI MAYA-MIMAL (Milano)H  26
P. 12:156

 45

 84

ROVATI BEATRICE-PVCUS (Pavia)

MATTAINI FRANCESCA-MIACC (Milano)

 15

 14
ROVATI BEATRICE-PVCUS (Pavia)H  27
P. 12:057

 109

 20

-

OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)

 0

 0
OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)H  28
P.

 29

 100

FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)

-

 0

 0
FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)H  29
P.

 93

 36

MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA-MIMAL (Milano)

PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)

 13

 15
PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)H  30
P. 12:157

 61

 68

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA-MIPRO (Milano)

CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 11

 15
CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)H  31
P. 12:058

 125

 4

-

RODOPOULOU NEFELI-MIPIT (Milano)

 0

 0
RODOPOULOU NEFELI-MIPIT (Milano)H  32
P.
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 3

 126

FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)H  33
P.

 67

 62

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 11
MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)H  34
P. 12:158

 35

 94

INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)

GROHOVAZ STELLA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 8
INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)H  35
P. 12:059

 99

 30

-

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 0

 0
ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  36
P.

 19

 110

VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)

-

 0

 0
VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)H  37
P.

 83

 46

CIAPPARELLI MARTA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 8

 15
BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  38
P. 12:159

 51

 78

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

ZALIANI ALICE-PVSPS (Pavia)

 15

 4
BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)H  39
P. 12:0510

 115

 14

-

WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)

 0

 0
WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)H  40
P.

 11

 118

GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)

-

 0

 0
GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)H  41
P.

 75

 54

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE-MIPIT (Milano)

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

 11

 15
COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)H  42
P. 12:1510

 43

 86

GIANGIULIO MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

BRUNETTI SOFIA-PVSPS (Pavia)

 14

 15
BRUNETTI SOFIA-PVSPS (Pavia)H  43
P. 12:0511

 107

 22

-

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 0

 0
RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  44
P.

 27

 102

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

-

 0

 0
VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  45
P.

 91

 38

CARU' ESTER-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)

 11

 15
ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)H  46
P. 12:1511

 59

 70

BUNTINA IRINA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)

 13

 15
SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)H  47
P. 12:0512

 123

 6

-

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 0

 0
GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)H  48
P.
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 7

 122

AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)

-

 0

 0
AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)H  49
P.

 71

 58

DE NADAI BEATRICE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)

 9

 15
CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)H  50
P. 12:1512

 39

 90

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

BARISELLI SERENA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 15

 10
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  51
P. 12:0513

 103

 26

-

GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)

 0

 0
GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)H  52
P.

 23

 106

RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)H  53
P.

 87

 42

MICHELETTI GINEVRA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

CASTANO EMMA-MIPIT (Milano)

 12

 15
CASTANO EMMA-MIPIT (Milano)H  54
P. 12:1513

 55

 74

CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 13
CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)H  55
P. 12:0514

 119

 10

-

BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)

 0

 0
BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)H  56
P.

 15

 114

FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)H  57
P.

 79

 50

GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 9

 15
SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)H  58
P. 12:1514

 47

 82

BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 4

 15
CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  59
P. 12:0515

 111

 18

-

ROMEO VIRGINIA-MIPIT (Milano)

 0

 0
ROMEO VIRGINIA-MIPIT (Milano)H  60
P.

 31

 98

GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  61
P.

 95

 34

CIRIELLO GAIA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)

 6

 15
LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)H  62
P. 12:1515

 63

 66

BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)

RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 13
BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)H  63
P. 12:0516

 127

 2

-

IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)

 0

 0
IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)H  64
P.
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 726418 ELMER LUISE EEAUT Qualificata 1,00  23  30  7 1 1  1

 665383 IZZO IULIA MIPIT Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 2 2  15

 609944 FINIZIO IDA MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  19  30  11 3 3  8

 726236 RODOPOULOU NEFELI MIPIT Qualificata 1,00  18  30  12 4 4  4

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA BGPOL Qualificata 1,00  16  25  9 5 5  18

 602283 AYRES BEATRICE MIBRE Qualificata 1,00  15  25  10 6 6  12

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 1,00  15  25  10 6  19

 688088 KUMARI PAYAM CRMIN Qualificata 1,00  13  28  15 8 8  7

 687963 MASCAGNI MARTINA MILEG Qualificata 1,00  9  29  20 9 9  6

 630528 BUSNELLI MATILDE MIBRE Qualificata 0,83  18  29  11 10 10  3

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA VASOR Qualificata 0,83  16  29  13 11 11  8

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,83  15  28  13 12 12  13

 686331 CHWOJNIK TAMARA MIMAN Qualificata 0,83  14  29  15 13 13  5

 720977 WELLS TESLA MIMAN Qualificata 0,83  14  27  13 14 14  10

 625282 FANTINI FRANCESCA MIMAN Qualificata 0,83  14  26  12 15 15  7

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE MISES Qualificata 0,83  13  29  16 16 16  9

 703830 DE CAPRIO AGNESE MISPM Qualificata 0,83  12  29  17 17 17  14

 684889 ROMEO VIRGINIA MIPIT Qualificata 0,83  12  26  14 18 18  1

 665587 VAI FRANCESCA MIPIT Qualificata 0,83  12  25  13 19 19  13

 671854 OLDANI GIULIA VASOR Qualificata 0,83  11  29  18 20 20  5

 665243 MONDELLI CAMILLA VASOR Qualificata 0,83  9  29  20 21 21  10

 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA VAPPR Qualificata 0,83  8  27  19 22 22  3

 660817 RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA MIMAN Qualificata 0,83  6  29  23 23 23  9

 101134 PURICELLI LAURA VAPPR Qualificata 0,83  6  26  20 24 24  2

 618436 PASQUALI GIULIA MIBRE Qualificata 0,80  11  22  11 25 25  20

 685319 GIORDANI SARA VASOR Qualificata 0,80  10  23  13 26 26  18

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE VAPPR Qualificata 0,80  10  22  12 27 27  11

 680436 SESSA MARTINA MISES Qualificata 0,80  9  23  14 28 28  19

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA MISPM Qualificata 0,80  8  20  12 29 29  17

 612444 GALBIATI MARTA MIGIR Qualificata 0,80  7  20  13 30 30  12

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE BGPOL Qualificata 0,80  7  20  13 30  17

 643449 GENNARI ANNA MIBRE Qualificata 0,80  6  22  16 32 32  11

 648420 GALLI VERONICA BGPOL Qualificata 0,80  5  24  19 33 33  16

 697764 LIMONTA MICHELA MIPRO Qualificata 0,80  1  21  20 34 34  16

 642300 INCORVAIA GIADA MIGIR Qualificata 0,67  13  28  15 35 35  4

 662922 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNI MIGIR Qualificata 0,67  12  26  14 36 36  7

 726419 RUMENOVSKI CINTIA EEAUT Qualificata 0,67  12  26  14 36  2

 646656 ROMANO ALESSANDRA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  9  28  19 38 38  6

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA BGPOL Qualificata 0,67  9  25  16 39 39  2

 655148 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA MIGIR Qualificata 0,67  8  28  20 40 40  2

 688708 MARCOZZI ALICE MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  6  27  21 41 41  13

 697130 CASTANO EMMA MIPIT Qualificata 0,67  6  27  21 41  3

 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA MISES Qualificata 0,67  6  24  18 43 43  13

 697977 MAGGIONI MATILDE AMALIA MIMAL Qualificata 0,67  5  25  20 44 44  14

 608948 ROVATI BEATRICE PVCUS Qualificata 0,67  4  24  20 45 45  3

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENED MIGIR Qualificata 0,67  3  26  23 46 46  6

 687147 BARATELLI ALICE MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 47 47  15

 636010 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANC MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  2  26  24 48 48  14
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 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA MISPM Qualificata 0,67  2  25  23 49 49  9

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  2  24  22 50 50  14

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  1  24  23 51 51  5

 683872 ANIELLO LUZ MIACC Qualificata 0,67  0  23  23 52 52  10

 635999 GALLO CHIARA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67 -1  22  23 53 53  1

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA MILEG Qualificata 0,60  7  22  15 54 54  20

 690825 CANCELLIERI VIOLA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  7  21  14 55 55  11

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA MIBRI Qualificata 0,60  5  21  16 56 56  18

 687377 GIRONI SOFIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  5  21  16 56  17

 684978 CENNAME FLORA MISPM Qualificata 0,60  4  22  18 58 58  16

 706965 BUNTINA IRINA BGPOL Qualificata 0,60  3  18  15 59 59  20

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA MIBRI Qualificata 0,60  3  17  14 60 60  19

 695767 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTT MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  1  20  19 61 61  20

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA MIMAN Qualificata 0,60  0  20  20 62 62  11

 710042 BIUNDO FRANCESCA MISES Qualificata 0,50  5  24  19 63 63  10

 134283 GABELLA BARBARA MIBRI Qualificata 0,50  5  23  18 64 64  7

 675490 MAIOCCHI AMELIE MBORO Qualificata 0,50  3  27  24 65 65  9

 603101 RAVASI ROBERTA MIMAL Qualificata 0,50  2  25  23 66 66  6

 690737 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA COCOM Qualificata 0,50  2  23  21 67 67  8

 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 0,50  1  24  23 68 68  10

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA MIMAL Qualificata 0,50  1  21  20 69 69  15

 686039 SANTANGELO MARTA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50  0  25  25 70 70  15

 708517 DE NADAI BEATRICE BGPOL Qualificata 0,50  0  24  24 71 71  5

 697820 PLYTKEVICH ALONA MIPIT Qualificata 0,50  0  23  23 72 72  5

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50  0  21  21 73 73  4

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET MISPM Qualificata 0,50 -5  19  24 74 74  8

 726231 KNUDSEN AYDA JANE MIPIT Qualificata 0,50 -5  19  24 74  2

 716758 DVININA VALERIIA MIMAN Qualificata 0,50 -5  18  23 76 76  4

 699900 BOLTRI MAYA MIMAL Qualificata 0,50 -6  19  25 77 77  8

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE PVSPS Qualificata 0,50 -6  16  22 78 78  4

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA MISPM Qualificata 0,40  1  21  20 79 79  12

 710964 FELICANI ELENA MIBRE Qualificata 0,40  0  20  20 80 80  16

 703847 AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANC MIMAL Qualificata 0,40 -1  21  22 81 81  17

 632061 CASTIGLIOLA MARTA MIBRE Qualificata 0,40 -4  17  21 82 82  17

 687191 CIAPPARELLI MARTA VAPPR Qualificata 0,40 -4  13  17 83 83  18

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA MIACC Qualificata 0,40 -4  12  16 84 84  12

 687947 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESC VAPPR Qualificata 0,40 -5  16  21 85 85  20

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA PVSPS Qualificata 0,40 -6  14  20 86 86  19

 684925 MICHELETTI GINEVRA BGMIL Qualificata 0,33  0  25  25 87 87  9

 628940 BELLEZZE REBECCA MIBRE Qualificata 0,33 -1  19  20 88 88  13

 650050 ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA MIGIR Qualificata 0,33 -4  23  27 89 89  14

 700235 BARISELLI SERENA BGPOL Qualificata 0,33 -4  21  25 90 90  15

 709589 CARU' ESTER VAGAL Qualificata 0,33 -4  21  25 90  6

 691046 LENSI ELEONORA PVSPS Qualificata 0,33 -4  19  23 92 92  1

 662630 MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA MIMAL Qualificata 0,33 -4  15  19 93 93  1

 693817 GROHOVAZ STELLA MISPM Qualificata 0,33 -5  17  22 94 94  15

 694810 CIRIELLO GAIA VAGAL Qualificata 0,33 -7  19  26 95 95  1

 697759 PICCIONE MAYA MIPRO Eliminata 0,33 -8  15  23 96 96  7

 724741 LUZZARA FEDERICA MIPRO Eliminata 0,33 -11  17  28 97 97  3
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 654312 PIERACCIANI AURORA BGMIL Eliminata 0,20 -2  20  22 98 98  16

 684166 FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA MIMAL Eliminata 0,20 -8  16  24 99 99  16

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA MILEG Eliminata 0,20 -8  15  23 100 100  19

 645328 MOISELLO MARIA PVCUS Eliminata 0,20 -9  14  23 101 101  12

 680041 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA MIAMB Eliminata 0,20 -9  14  23 101  11

 698440 BIGOTTO ANTONELLA MIPRO Eliminata 0,20 -10  14  24 103 103  18

 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA VAPPR Eliminata 0,20 -10  13  23 104 104  12

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA MISPM Eliminata 0,17 -5  19  24 105 105  4

 703811 MADINI SONIA MNMAN Eliminata 0,17 -8  21  29 106 106  14

 688984 VEGINI BIANCA BGPOL Eliminata 0,17 -9  19  28 107 107  6

 696341 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE PVCUS Eliminata 0,17 -9  19  28 107  8

 698883 TAGLIABUE MATILDE MIACC Eliminata 0,17 -9  16  25 109 109  14

 704097 RUBIN CHIARA MNMAN Eliminata 0,17 -10  18  28 110 110  6

 710969 MALLARDI VALENTINA MIBRE Eliminata 0,17 -10  18  28 110  9

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA MIMAL Eliminata 0,17 -11  17  28 112 112  3

 694442 ORIGGI STELLA MICRI Eliminata 0,17 -12  17  29 113 113  5

 653034 SONZOGNO ENRICA BGPOL Eliminata 0,17 -12  14  26 114 114  7

 103920 GRILLO LOREDANA MIAMB Eliminata 0,17 -12  13  25 115 115  10

 716725 MARCOMINI VITTORIA MNMAN Eliminata 0,17 -13  14  27 116 116  2

 709703 PUCCI GIORGIA MIAMB Eliminata 0,17 -14  14  28 117 117  9

 698081 MARINO SIRIA PVCUS Eliminata 0,17 -14  12  26 118 118  13

 702835 ALLEGRETTI ELENA MNMAN Eliminata 0,17 -15  14  29 119 119  15

 688524 BRESCIANI AURORA BGCUS Eliminata 0,17 -15  13  28 120 120  4

 687946 MASCHERONI ASIA VAPPR Eliminata 0,00 -13  12  25 121 121  19

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA MBORO Eliminata 0,00 -14  16  30 122 122  5

 726420 RUSHCHAK KATERYNA EEAUT Eliminata 0,00 -14  16  30 122  3

 710983 ROBBIATI MARTINA BGPOL Eliminata 0,00 -14  11  25 124 124  11

 691400 BENETTON ELENA ANNA MARI MIBRI Eliminata 0,00 -15  10  25 125 125  17

 708647 OLIVA FABIANA VAPPR Eliminata 0,00 -17  13  30 126 126  10

 714629 BATTAGLIA MARTA BGMIL Eliminata 0,00 -17  13  30 126  8

 719229 LUCARELLI BIANCA MIPRO Eliminata 0,00 -17  13  30 126  2

 633953 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA MIMAN Eliminata 0,00 -17  8  25 129 129  18

 700692 AZZALI PETRA MARIA BGMIL Eliminata 0,00 -17  8  25 129  20

 699677 D'ANDREA SUSANNA VASOR Eliminata 0,00 -19  11  30 131 131  1

 701514 BERGAMIN CLEOFE VASOR Eliminata 0,00 -24  6  30 132 132  7

 715930 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA MBORO Eliminata 0,00 -24  6  30 132  13

 650541 GELSO LUISA BGMIL Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  11Assente

 703339 COSTANTINI GAIA MIPRO Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  12Assente
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 1Girone N.

 1 GALLO CHIARA 635999 2 V V 1 v4 V  0,670 -1  22MIPRO

 2 ROMEO VIRGINIA 684889 v4 V V 2 V V  0,830  12  26MIPIT

 3 CIRIELLO GAIA 694810 3 3 V 2 1 V  0,330 -7  19VAGAL

 4 D'ANDREA SUSANNA 699677 4 1 2 1 1 2  0,000 -19  11VASOR

 5 ELMER LUISE 726418 V V V V V V  1,000  23  30EEAUT

 6 MARCELLO DEL MAJNOANNA 662630 3 1 V V 0 1  0,330 -4  15MIMAL

 7 LENSI ELEONORA 691046 4 2 4 V 1 v3  0,330 -4  19PVSPS

 2Girone N.

 1 RUMENOVSKI CINTIA 726419 V 4 V V V 2  0,670  12  26EEAUT

 2 MARCOMINI VITTORIA 716725 1 1 V 3 3 1  0,170 -13  14MNMAN

 3 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA 655148 V V V 4 4 V  0,670  8  28MIGIR

 4 LUCARELLI BIANCA 719229 1 2 4 2 3 1  0,000 -17  13MIPRO

 5 KNUDSEN AYDA JANE 726231 1 V V V 1 2  0,500 -5  19MIPIT

 6 PURICELLI LAURA 101134 1 V V V V V  0,830  6  26VAPPR

 7 ACCARDI CLAUDIA 650353 V V 1 V V 4  0,670  9  25BGPOL

 3Girone N.

 1 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 681023 1 V 4 2 2 3  0,170 -11  17MIMAL

 2 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 694608 V V V V V 2  0,830  8  27VAPPR

 3 RUSHCHAK KATERYNA 726420 3 3 4 4 1 1  0,000 -14  16EEAUT

 4 LUZZARA FEDERICA 724741 V 2 V 1 4 0  0,330 -11  17MIPRO

 5 ROVATI BEATRICE 608948 V 4 V V V 0  0,670  4  24PVCUS

 6 CASTANO EMMA 697130 V 4 V V 3 V  0,670  6  27MIPIT

 7 BUSNELLI MATILDE 630528 V V V V V 4  0,830  18  29MIBRE

 4Girone N.

 1 RODOPOULOU NEFELI 726236 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30MIPIT

 2 ZALIANI ALICE 691053 1 V V v3 2 0  0,500 -6  16PVSPS

 3 BRESCIANI AURORA 688524 3 2 0 V 0 3  0,170 -15  13BGCUS

 4 DVININA VALERIIA 716758 0 3 V V V 0  0,500 -5  18MIMAN

 5 LULLIA MARTINA 700095 3 2 3 4 V 2  0,170 -5  19MISPM

 6 CHIRICO ALESSIA 677021 1 V V 4 1 V  0,500  0  21MIPRO

 7 INCORVAIA GIADA 642300 4 V V V V 4  0,670  13  28MIGIR
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 5Girone N.

 1 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 699571 2 4 2 2 3 3  0,000 -14  16MBORO

 2 DE NADAI BEATRICE 708517 V V 3 V 4 2  0,500  0  24BGPOL

 3 ORIGGI STELLA 694442 V 3 3 2 2 2  0,170 -12  17MICRI

 4 PLYTKEVICH ALONA 697820 V V V 2 4 2  0,500  0  23MIPIT

 5 OLDANI GIULIA 671854 V 4 V V V V  0,830  11  29VASOR

 6 BIFFI VALENTINA 671695 V V V V 3 1  0,670  1  24MIPRO

 7 CHWOJNIK TAMARA 686331 V V V V 4 V  0,830  14  29MIMAN

 6Girone N.

 1 ROMANO ALESSANDRA 646656 4 V V 4 V V  0,670  9  28MIPRO

 2 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA 682121 V 3 V 3 V V  0,670  3  26MIGIR

 3 CARU' ESTER 709589 3 V 3 3 2 V  0,330 -4  21VAGAL

 4 VEGINI BIANCA 688984 3 1 V 3 4 3  0,170 -9  19BGPOL

 5 MASCAGNI MARTINA 687963 V V V V v4 V  1,000  9  29MILEG

 6 RAVASI ROBERTA 603101 3 4 V V 3 V  0,500  2  25MIMAL

 7 RUBIN CHIARA 704097 0 4 2 V 4 3  0,170 -10  18MNMAN

 7Girone N.

 1 KUMARI PAYAM 688088 V V V V V v3  1,000  13  28CRMIN

 2 BERGAMIN CLEOFE 701514 0 0 1 1 3 1  0,000 -24  6VASOR

 3 GABELLA BARBARA 134283 4 V V 1 V 3  0,500  5  23MIBRI

 4 SONZOGNO ENRICA 653034 3 V 2 2 1 1  0,170 -12  14BGPOL

 5 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA 662922 4 V V V V 2  0,670  12  26MIGIR

 6 PICCIONE MAYA 697759 2 V 1 V 0 2  0,330 -8  15MIPRO

 7 FANTINI FRANCESCA 625282 2 V V V V v4  0,830  14  26MIMAN

 8Girone N.

 1 FINIZIO IDA 609944 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30MIMAN

 2 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 696341 3 V 2 2 4 3  0,170 -9  19PVCUS

 3 BATTAGLIA MARTA 714629 1 3 2 4 0 3  0,000 -17  13BGMIL

 4 GRASSI SOFIA 671857 4 V V V V V  0,830  16  29VASOR

 5 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 700965 1 V V 1 2 V  0,500 -5  19MISPM

 6 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA 690737 2 V V 2 V 4  0,500  2  23COCOM

 7 BOLTRI MAYA 699900 0 V V 1 3 V  0,500 -6  19MIMAL
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 9Girone N.

 1 CIACCA CAMILLA 684979 V V 3 V V 2  0,670  2  25MISPM

 2 RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA 660817 4 V V V V V  0,830  6  29MIMAN

 3 MAIOCCHI AMELIE 675490 4 4 V V V 4  0,500  3  27MBORO

 4 MICHELETTI GINEVRA 684925 V 4 4 V 3 4  0,330  0  25BGMIL

 5 MALLARDI VALENTINA 710969 2 4 4 2 V 1  0,170 -10  18MIBRE

 6 PUCCI GIORGIA 709703 3 2 1 V 3 0  0,170 -14  14MIAMB

 7 CANTATORE BEATRICE 674187 V 4 V V V V  0,830  13  29MISES

 10Girone N.

 1 BIUNDO FRANCESCA 710042 V 4 v3 4 V 3  0,500  5  24MISES

 2 GRILLO LOREDANA 103920 0 2 3 2 V 1  0,170 -12  13MIAMB

 3 MONDELLI CAMILLA 665243 V V 4 V V V  0,830  9  29VASOR

 4 WELLS TESLA 720977 2 V V V V V  0,830  14  27MIMAN

 5 ANIELLO LUZ 683872 V V 3 0 V V  0,670  0  23MIACC

 6 OLIVA FABIANA 708647 2 0 2 2 3 4  0,000 -17  13VAPPR

 7 CONTI LUCREZIA 693945 V V 4 1 4 V  0,500  1  24MISPM

 11Girone N.

 1 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 662617 3 2 V V V 0  0,600  0  20MIMAN

 2 GENNARI ANNA 643449 V V V 2 V 0  0,800  6  22MIBRE

 3 VIGORITO IRENE 680794 V 2 V V V 0  0,800  10  22VAPPR

 4 ROBBIATI MARTINA 710983 3 2 2 1 3 0  0,000 -14  11BGPOL

 5 CANCELLIERI VIOLA 690825 4 V 2 V V 0  0,600  7  21MIPRO

 6 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 680041 3 4 1 V 1 0  0,200 -9  14MIAMB

 7 GELSO LUISA 650541 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0BGMIL

 12Girone N.

 1 MATTAINI FRANCESCA 675028 0 2 V 0 V 0  0,400 -4  12MIACC

 2 GALBIATI MARTA 612444 V V V 0 V 0  0,800  7  20MIGIR

 3 GIULIANI ARIANNA 685046 V 4 V 4 3 0  0,400  1  21MISPM

 4 SALOMONI BIANCA 685949 1 2 3 2 V 0  0,200 -10  13VAPPR

 5 AYRES BEATRICE 602283 V V V V V 0  1,000  15  25MIBRE

 6 MOISELLO MARIA 645328 0 2 V 3 4 0  0,200 -9  14PVCUS

 7 COSTANTINI GAIA 703339 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0MIPRO

SW a cura della TE.S.I.S. di S.Tedeschi - Modica (RG) - Italy - tesis@tesis.org - 333-3497135
Pagina 3 di 5

Mod.C.08



28/09/2024

1 P. Qualificazione Reg. Assoluti

Gerenzano (VA) - 1 P. Qualificazione Reg. AssolutiSpada femminile 15:43Stampa:

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 13Girone N.

 1 MARINO SIRIA 698081 V 3 3 0 0 1  0,170 -14  12PVCUS

 2 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA 715930 2 1 0 1 1 1  0,000 -24  6MBORO

 3 MARCOZZI ALICE 688708 V V 3 V 4 V  0,670  6  27MIMAN

 4 GIANGIULIO MARTINA 695281 v4 V V 3 2 V  0,670  6  24MISES

 5 MARCHI LAVINIA 686468 V V 4 V v4 V  0,830  15  28MIPRO

 6 VAI FRANCESCA 665587 V V V v4 3 v3  0,830  12  25MIPIT

 7 BELLEZZE REBECCA 628940 V V 3 3 1 2  0,330 -1  19MIBRE

 14Girone N.

 1 MADINI SONIA 703811 3 3 2 V 4 4  0,170 -8  21MNMAN

 2 ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA 650050 V 4 4 3 V 2  0,330 -4  23MIGIR

 3 MAGGIONI MATILDE AMALIA 697977 V V V v4 4 2  0,670  5  25MIMAL

 4 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 690826 V V 2 V V 2  0,670  2  24MIPRO

 5 TAGLIABUE MATILDE 698883 4 V 1 2 2 2  0,170 -9  16MIACC

 6 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESCA 636010 V 4 V 4 v3 V  0,670  2  26MIMAN

 7 DE CAPRIO AGNESE 703830 V V V V V 4  0,830  12  29MISPM

 15Girone N.

 1 GROHOVAZ STELLA 693817 0 4 4 v3 1 V  0,330 -5  17MISPM

 2 IZZO IULIA 665383 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30MIPIT

 3 BARATELLI ALICE 687147 V 2 V 2 V V  0,670  3  24MIMAN

 4 SANTANGELO MARTA 686039 V 2 4 4 V V  0,500  0  25MIPRO

 5 LOSITO ROSA ALBA 675737 1 3 v3 V 4 V  0,500  1  21MIMAL

 6 BARISELLI SERENA 700235 V 2 2 3 V 4  0,330 -4  21BGPOL

 7 ALLEGRETTI ELENA 702835 1 1 3 3 1 V  0,170 -15  14MNMAN

 16Girone N.

 1 CENNAME FLORA 684978 V v4 4 V 4  0,600  4  22MISPM

 2 FELICANI ELENA 710964 4 V V 3 3  0,400  0  20MIBRE

 3 PIERACCIANI AURORA 654312 3 4 V 4 4  0,200 -2  20BGMIL

 4 FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA 684166 V 1 3 4 3  0,200 -8  16MIMAL

 5 LIMONTA MICHELA 697764 1 V V V V  0,800  1  21MIPRO

 6 GALLI VERONICA 648420 V V V V 4  0,800  5  24BGPOL
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 17Girone N.

 1 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 669918 V V 2 v3 V  0,800  7  20BGPOL

 2 AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESCA 703847 4 V 4 3 V  0,400 -1  21MIMAL

 3 BENETTON ELENA ANNA MARIA 691400 1 4 1 1 3  0,000 -15  10MIBRI

 4 GIRONI SOFIA 687377 V V V 3 3  0,600  5  21MIPRO

 5 FREGONESE VERONICA 671220 2 v4 V v4 V  0,800  8  20MISPM

 6 CASTIGLIOLA MARTA 632061 1 4 V V 2  0,400 -4  17MIBRE

 18Girone N.

 1 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 682786 V 2 4 V V  0,600  5  21MIBRI

 2 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 633953 2 1 0 4 1  0,000 -17  8MIMAN

 3 GIORDANI SARA 685319 V V 3 V V  0,800  10  23VASOR

 4 TOGNI GIULIA 689356 V V V V V  1,000  16  25BGPOL

 5 BIGOTTO ANTONELLA 698440 4 V 2 2 1  0,200 -10  14MIPRO

 6 CIAPPARELLI MARTA 687191 0 V 3 0 V  0,400 -4  13VAPPR

 19Girone N.

 1 GALLI LUCREZIA 670781 V V V V V  1,000  15  25MISPM

 2 MASCHERONI ASIA 687946 1 3 2 3 3  0,000 -13  12VAPPR

 3 BRUNETTI SOFIA 696682 3 V 0 1 V  0,400 -6  14PVSPS

 4 CITARELLA CAROLA 682781 1 V V 1 V  0,600  3  17MIBRI

 5 SESSA MARTINA 680436 3 V V V V  0,800  9  23MISES

 6 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 671921 2 V 2 2 4  0,200 -8  15MILEG

 20Girone N.

 1 BUNTINA IRINA 706965 V v3 3 V 2  0,600  3  18BGPOL

 2 AZZALI PETRA MARIA 700692 1 1 2 3 1  0,000 -17  8BGMIL

 3 PASQUALI GIULIA 618436 2 V V V V  0,800  11  22MIBRE

 4 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA 695767 V V 3 V 2  0,600  1  20MIPRO

 5 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA 687947 2 V 0 4 V  0,400 -5  16VAPPR

 6 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 671920 V V 4 V 3  0,600  7  22MILEG
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ROMEO VIRGINIA 28/05/02  684889 471 MIPITSI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05  650353 502 BGPOLSI

BUSNELLI MATILDE 25/09/98  630528 563 MIBRESI

INCORVAIA GIADA 20/01/03  642300 604 MIGIRSI

CHWOJNIK TAMARA 07/10/98  686331 635 MIMANSI

ROMANO ALESSANDRA 25/02/02  646656 726 MIPROSI

FANTINI FRANCESCA 05/01/99  625282 747 MIMANSI

FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92  609944 768 MIMANSI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07  684979 849 MISPMSI

WELLS TESLA 05/01/97  720977 9910 MIMANSI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08  680794 10411 VAPPRSI

AYRES BEATRICE 11/04/94  602283 11112 MIBRESI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07  686468 11913 MIPROSI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08  690826 12114 MIPROSI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05  675737 12215 MIMALSI

LIMONTA MICHELA 09/02/09  697764 13616 MIPROSI

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 11/11/04  669918 13917 BGPOLSI

GIORDANI SARA 10/05/07  685319 14918 VASORSI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05  670781 15819 MISPMSI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07  671920 17620 MILEGSI

PASQUALI GIULIA 01/07/95  618436 17921 MIBRESI

SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04  680436 18622 MISESSI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07  689356 18823 BGPOLSI

GALLI VERONICA 08/05/90  648420 19724 BGPOLSI

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA 13/10/98  632061 20025 MIBRESI

BARATELLI ALICE 16/06/96  687147 20326 MIMANSI

DE CAPRIO AGNESE 09/09/09  703830 20427 MISPMSI

VAI FRANCESCA 15/06/06  665587 21228 MIPITSI

GENNARI ANNA 09/09/02  643449 21729 MIBRESI

GALBIATI MARTA 10/04/94  612444 22830 MIGIRSI

MONDELLI CAMILLA 28/12/02  665243 23731 VASORSI

RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA 25/08/04  660817 26432 MIMANSI

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA 18/07/07  690737 26533 COCOMSI

KUMARI PAYAM 20/02/09  688088 26734 CRMINSI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06  671695 26835 MIPROSI

BARERA FRANCESCA BENE 18/06/08  682121 29536 MIGIRSI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08  691053 29637 PVSPSSI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08  697130 32038 MIPITSI

PURICELLI LAURA 12/02/74  101134 32239 VAPPRSI

MARCELLO DEL MAJN ANNA 22/03/07  662630 32640 MIMALSI

GALLO CHIARA 02/12/94  635999 37541 MIPROSI

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA 23/03/02  655148 40342 MIGIRSI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08  694608 43143 VAPPRSI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06  677021 43244 MIPROSI

OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02  671854 45145 VASORSI

PENSA FRANCESCA VANN 09/07/05  662922 47146 MIGIRSI

RAVASI ROBERTA 11/01/75  603101 47247 MIMALSI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03  671857 47348 VASORSI
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CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07  674187 49349 MISESSI

BIUNDO FRANCESCA 23/01/00  710042 50050 MISESSI

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 09/06/06  662617 51051 MIMANSI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08  685046 57152 MISPMSI

GIANGIULIO MARTINA 30/11/09  695281 57353 MISESSI

SANTANGELO MARTA 30/11/09  686039 58254 MIPROSI

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRAN 01/06/97  636010 58355 MIMANSI

PIERACCIANI AURORA 08/06/02  654312 58656 BGMILSI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07  671220 59457 MISPMSI

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 23/05/99  633953 59558 MIMANSI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07  696682 62359 PVSPSSI

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOT 04/06/06  695767 62460 MIPROSI

BUNTINA IRINA 14/01/84  706965 62661 BGPOLSI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07  682781 63862 MIBRISI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08  682786 63963 MIBRISI

GIRONI SOFIA 08/07/07  687377 66664 MIPROSI

BARISELLI SERENA 17/04/09  700235 67665 BGPOLSI

CENNAME FLORA 19/12/09  684978 67766 MISPMSI

MARCOZZI ALICE 26/12/06  688708 68367 MIMANSI

TAGLIABUE MATILDE 01/11/09  698883 69068 MIACCSI

SALOMONI BIANCA 11/06/09  685949 69669 VAPPRSI

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 19/09/02  680041 71470 MIAMBSI

GRILLO LOREDANA 23/02/65  103920 71671 MIAMBSI

MAIOCCHI AMELIE 08/03/09  675490 71972 MBOROSI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 06/11/06  700965 72573 MISPMSI

SONZOGNO ENRICA 07/10/68  653034 73874 BGPOLSI

MASCAGNI MARTINA 12/11/03  687963 74775 MILEGSI

ORIGGI STELLA 28/01/09  694442 77076 MICRISI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07  700095 77677 MISPMSI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05  681023 78178 MIMALSI

MARCOMINI VITTORIA 27/07/09  716725 78279 MNMANSI

D'ANDREA SUSANNA 14/08/09  699677 78480 VASORSI

LUCARELLI BIANCA 31/12/03  719229 78681 MIPROSI

CIRIELLO GAIA 14/01/09  694810 79182 VAGALSI

ROVATI BEATRICE 05/04/90  608948 82983 PVCUSSI

BRESCIANI AURORA 25/08/09  688524 83384 BGCUSSI

SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 26/12/07  699571 85185 MBOROSI

CARU' ESTER 27/09/08  709589 85686 VAGALSI

GABELLA BARBARA 30/10/69  134283 85887 MIBRISI

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 02/10/09  696341 85988 PVCUSSI

CONTI LUCREZIA 29/04/09  693945 86089 MISPMSI

MALLARDI VALENTINA 13/12/95  710969 86590 MIBRESI

ROBBIATI MARTINA 24/07/98  710983 86991 BGPOLSI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07  675028 87892 MIACCSI

COLLA BARBARA DEBORA 27/04/67  715930 88193 MBOROSI

GROHOVAZ STELLA 28/05/06  693817 89994 MISPMSI

MAGGIONI MATILDE AMALIA 08/12/08  697977 90095 MIMALSI

FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA 09/05/07  684166 93496 MIMALSI

AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRAN 14/12/06  703847 93597 MIMALSI
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CIAPPARELLI MARTA 21/09/09  687191 94998 VAPPRSI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 01/02/07  671921 95199 MILEGSI

MORONI VIVIANA FRANCES 09/06/09  687947 952100 VAPPRSI

MASCHERONI ASIA 20/12/09  687946 961101 VAPPRSI

AZZALI PETRA MARIA 11/05/07  700692 963102 BGMILSI

BIGOTTO ANTONELLA 26/04/62  698440 968103 MIPROSI

FELICANI ELENA 08/01/93  710964 986104 MIBRESI

COSTANTINI GAIA 05/05/09  703339 987105 MIPROSI

BENETTON ELENA ANNA MAR 25/12/64  691400 988106 MIBRISI

ALLEGRETTI ELENA 17/02/82  702835 1.000107 MNMANSI

MADINI SONIA 01/12/90  703811 1.003108 MNMANSI

CANCELLIERI VIOLA 07/07/08  690825 1.016109 MIPROSI

MARINO SIRIA 08/06/09  698081 1.095110 PVCUSSI

OLIVA FABIANA 08/02/08  708647 1.096111 VAPPRSI

ANIELLO LUZ 09/12/07  683872 9.999112 MIACCSI

BATTAGLIA MARTA 03/07/79  714629 9.999113 BGMILSI

BELLEZZE REBECCA 23/02/00  628940 9.999114 MIBRESI

BERGAMIN CLEOFE 30/03/10  701514 9.999115 VASORSI

BOLTRI MAYA 30/06/10  699900 9.999116 MIMALSI

DE NADAI BEATRICE 21/02/10  708517 9.999117 BGPOLSI

DVININA VALERIIA 26/01/93  716758 9.999118 MIMANSI

ELMER LUISE 22/06/00  726418 9.999119 EEAUTSI

GELSO LUISA 20/09/73  650541 9.999120 BGMILSI

IZZO IULIA 22/02/02  665383 9.999121 MIPITSI

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE 27/08/07  726231 9.999122 MIPITSI

LENSI ELEONORA 08/06/10  691046 9.999123 PVSPSSI

LUZZARA FEDERICA 12/03/09  724741 9.999124 MIPROSI

MICHELETTI GINEVRA 16/11/10  684925 9.999125 BGMILSI

MOISELLO MARIA 21/01/98  645328 9.999126 PVCUSSI

PICCIONE MAYA 28/04/10  697759 9.999127 MIPROSI

PLYTKEVICH ALONA 31/10/07  697820 9.999128 MIPITSI

PUCCI GIORGIA 25/11/09  709703 9.999129 MIAMBSI

RODOPOULOU NEFELI 31/01/03  726236 9.999130 MIPITSI

RUBIN CHIARA 22/01/10  704097 9.999131 MNMANSI

RUMENOVSKI CINTIA 13/07/06  726419 9.999132 EEAUTSI

RUSHCHAK KATERYNA 05/05/07  726420 9.999133 EEAUTSI

VEGINI BIANCA 14/07/10  688984 9.999134 BGPOLSI

ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA 09/04/04  650050 9.999135 MIGIRSI
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BRESCIANI AURORA 25/08/09 688524  833BGCUS-CUS BERGAMO ASD SI

AZZALI PETRA MARIA 11/05/07 700692  963BGMIL-CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE SI

BATTAGLIA MARTA 03/07/79 714629  9.999SI

GELSO LUISA 20/09/73 650541  9.999SI

MICHELETTI GINEVRA 16/11/10 684925  9.999SI

PIERACCIANI AURORA 08/06/02 654312  586SI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05 650353  50BGPOL-POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO SI

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILD 11/11/04 669918  139SI

BARISELLI SERENA 17/04/09 700235  676SI

BUNTINA IRINA 14/01/84 706965  626SI

DE NADAI BEATRICE 21/02/10 708517  9.999SI

GALLI VERONICA 08/05/90 648420  197SI

ROBBIATI MARTINA 24/07/98 710983  869SI

SONZOGNO ENRICA 07/10/68 653034  738SI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07 689356  188SI

VEGINI BIANCA 14/07/10 688984  9.999SI

MEDINA CERRAT ELEONORA 18/07/07 690737  265COCOM-COMENSE SCHERMA SI

KUMARI PAYAM 20/02/09 688088  267CRMIN-MINERVIUM ACADEMY SI

ELMER LUISE 22/06/00 726418  9.999EEAUT-Federazione AUSTRIA SI

RUMENOVSKI CINTIA 13/07/06 726419  9.999SI

RUSHCHAK KATERYNA 05/05/07 726420  9.999SI

COLLA BARBARA DEBO 27/04/67 715930  881MBORO-CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO SI

MAIOCCHI AMELIE 08/03/09 675490  719SI

SACCANI CHIARA STENEL 26/12/07 699571  851SI

ANIELLO LUZ 09/12/07 683872  9.999MIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO SI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07 675028  878SI

TAGLIABUE MATILDE 01/11/09 698883  690SI

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 19/09/02 680041  714MIAMB-NUOVO  AMBROSIANO SI

GRILLO LOREDANA 23/02/65 103920  716SI

PUCCI GIORGIA 25/11/09 709703  9.999SI

AYRES BEATRICE 11/04/94 602283  111MIBRE-SCHERMA BRESSO SI

BELLEZZE REBECCA 23/02/00 628940  9.999SI

BUSNELLI MATILDE 25/09/98 630528  56SI

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA 13/10/98 632061  200SI

FELICANI ELENA 08/01/93 710964  986SI

GENNARI ANNA 09/09/02 643449  217SI

MALLARDI VALENTINA 13/12/95 710969  865SI

PASQUALI GIULIA 01/07/95 618436  179SI

BENETTON ELENA ANNA M 25/12/64 691400  988MIBRI-BRIANZASCHERMA SI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08 682786  639SI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07 682781  638SI

GABELLA BARBARA 30/10/69 134283  858SI

ORIGGI STELLA 28/01/09 694442  770MICRI-ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT SI

BARERA FRANCESCA BE 18/06/08 682121  295MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUS 23/03/02 655148  403SI

GALBIATI MARTA 10/04/94 612444  228SI

INCORVAIA GIADA 20/01/03 642300  60SI

PENSA FRANCESCA VA 09/07/05 662922  471SI
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ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIA 09/04/04 650050  9.999MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07 671920  176MILEG-CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO SI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMIN 01/02/07 671921  951SI

MASCAGNI MARTINA 12/11/03 687963  747SI

AMOROSO ELISABETTA FR 14/12/06 703847  935MIMAL-CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI SI

BOLTRI MAYA 30/06/10 699900  9.999SI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05 681023  781SI

FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA 09/05/07 684166  934SI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05 675737  122SI

MAGGIONI MATILDE AMAL 08/12/08 697977  900SI

MARCELLO DEL ANNA 22/03/07 662630  326SI

RAVASI ROBERTA 11/01/75 603101  472SI

AMORUSO BATTI NEVA 09/06/06 662617  510MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

BARATELLI ALICE 16/06/96 687147  203SI

CHWOJNIK TAMARA 07/10/98 686331  63SI

DVININA VALERIIA 26/01/93 716758  9.999SI

FANTINI FRANCESCA 05/01/99 625282  74SI

FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92 609944  76SI

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 23/05/99 633953  595SI

MARCOZZI ALICE 26/12/06 688708  683SI

RETILLO CARLOTTA MAR 25/08/04 660817  264SI

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRA 01/06/97 636010  583SI

WELLS TESLA 05/01/97 720977  99SI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08 697130  320MIPIT-PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO SI

IZZO IULIA 22/02/02 665383  9.999SI

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE 27/08/07 726231  9.999SI

PLYTKEVICH ALONA 31/10/07 697820  9.999SI

RODOPOULOU NEFELI 31/01/03 726236  9.999SI

ROMEO VIRGINIA 28/05/02 684889  47SI

VAI FRANCESCA 15/06/06 665587  212SI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06 671695  268MIPRO-PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SI

BIGOTTO ANTONELLA 26/04/62 698440  968SI

CANCELLIERI VIOLA 07/07/08 690825  1.016SI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06 677021  432SI

COSTANTINI GAIA 05/05/09 703339  987SI

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARL 04/06/06 695767  624SI

GALLO CHIARA 02/12/94 635999  375SI

GIRONI SOFIA 08/07/07 687377  666SI

LIMONTA MICHELA 09/02/09 697764  136SI

LUCARELLI BIANCA 31/12/03 719229  786SI

LUZZARA FEDERICA 12/03/09 724741  9.999SI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07 686468  119SI

PICCIONE MAYA 28/04/10 697759  9.999SI

ROMANO ALESSANDRA 25/02/02 646656  72SI

SANTANGELO MARTA 30/11/09 686039  582SI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08 690826  121SI

BIUNDO FRANCESCA 23/01/00 710042  500MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07 674187  493SI

GIANGIULIO MARTINA 30/11/09 695281  573SI
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SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04 680436  186MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

CENNAME FLORA 19/12/09 684978  677MISPM-SAN PAOLO MILANO SI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07 684979  84SI

CONTI LUCREZIA 29/04/09 693945  860SI

DE CAPRIO AGNESE 09/09/09 703830  204SI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGAR 06/11/06 700965  725SI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07 671220  594SI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05 670781  158SI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08 685046  571SI

GROHOVAZ STELLA 28/05/06 693817  899SI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07 700095  776SI

ALLEGRETTI ELENA 17/02/82 702835  1.000MNMAN-MANTOVA SCHERMA SI

MADINI SONIA 01/12/90 703811  1.003SI

MARCOMINI VITTORIA 27/07/09 716725  782SI

RUBIN CHIARA 22/01/10 704097  9.999SI

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 02/10/09 696341  859PVCUS-CUS PAVIA SI

MARINO SIRIA 08/06/09 698081  1.095SI

MOISELLO MARIA 21/01/98 645328  9.999SI

ROVATI BEATRICE 05/04/90 608948  829SI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07 696682  623PVSPS-SCHERMAPAVIA SSD SI

LENSI ELEONORA 08/06/10 691046  9.999SI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08 691053  296SI

CARU' ESTER 27/09/08 709589  856VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

CIRIELLO GAIA 14/01/09 694810  791SI

CIAPPARELLI MARTA 21/09/09 687191  949VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

MASCHERONI ASIA 20/12/09 687946  961SI

MORONI VIVIANA FRANC 09/06/09 687947  952SI

OLIVA FABIANA 08/02/08 708647  1.096SI

PURICELLI LAURA 12/02/74 101134  322SI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08 694608  431SI

SALOMONI BIANCA 11/06/09 685949  696SI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08 680794  104SI

BERGAMIN CLEOFE 30/03/10 701514  9.999VASOR-SCHERMA SARONNO SI

D'ANDREA SUSANNA 14/08/09 699677  784SI

GIORDANI SARA 10/05/07 685319  149SI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03 671857  473SI

MONDELLI CAMILLA 28/12/02 665243  237SI

OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02 671854  451SI
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